
SINGLE VEHICLES TO ENTIRE FLEETS

HEAVY GOODS VEHICLES
18T BOX SLEEPER COLUMN LIFT



• White body panels

• Standard body floor

• Front bulkhead support

• Aluminium kick strips to front and sides 300mm

• 2 x cargo load track bulkhead and sides 750mm and 

1500mm from floor

• Load lock screwed and bonded

• Rear wide lath shutter door

• Yellow anti-slip threshold on rear frame

• DEL 1500kgs column tail lift

• Platform depth 1065mm

• Hinged ramp

• Galvanized cross bearers spaced 400mm

• Dual mode safety gates to tail lift

• Contour markings side white / rear red

• Optimum adjustable roof  spoiler

• Application connector for tail lift control

• Body attachments

• 100A alternator + 2 x 175Ah batteries

• Enterprise tail lift flags

18T BOX SLEEPER COLUMN LIFT KEY FEATURES

Chassis Type:

Body Type:

GVW:

Est Payload +/- 5%:

DAF CF 250

Box

18 tonnes

9000kg

Body Internal Length

Body Internal  Width

Body Internal Height

Overal Length

Overall Width

Overall Height

Wheelbase

8825mm

2550mm

2435mm

8860mm

2540mm

2500mm

6900mm

WEIGHTS & DIMENSIONS

Website:  flexerent.co.uk 
Email:      FER_info@ehi.com
Phone:     0800 328 9001

HEAVY GOODS VEHICLES


